COMBI 65
For 600mm, 640mm &
650mm Worktops
Combi 65
The following symbol is used throughout this
manual:
IMPORTANT!
Please take note of comments.

Panel butt connectors are essential for
connecting worktops. They fit into the recess on
the underside of the worktop and are tightened
with a 10mm spanner. The jig has integral bolt
recess slots to allow the bolt recess to be cut in
the underside of the worktop, using cutter.The
recess is elongated to allow easy access for the
spanner. Two types are offered, plastic ended or
metal ended. Plastic ended offer better grip.
See the latest Trend Routing Catalogue for
details.
Description Order Ref.
Panel Butt Connectors plastic ends
(pack of 10) PC/10
(pack of 50) PC/50
(pack of 100) PC/100
(pack of 1000) PC/1000
Panel Butt Connectors metal ends
(pack of 10) PC/10/M
(pack of 50) PC/50/M
(pack of 100) PC/100/M
(pack of 1000) PC/1000/M
Biscuit Jointer for the Router
Worktops with inadequate support below them
need additional stability by biscuit jointing the
edges. The Trend biscuit jointing set for the